RESULTATS, 1 OCTOBRE 2024

Rang N° paire
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102
101
10
110
1
6
111
108

107
112

105

103

109

11

106
104

Joueurs

Madeleine Kolly
Marcienne Progin
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Fabienne Pasquier
Isabelle Python
Christiane von der Weid
Heinz Fuhrer
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Georges Kolly
Eugene Pasquier
Anne Lévy
Kathrin Ducotterd
Iréne Buol
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Gertrude Deillon
Gerhard Kornfeld
Arianne Baeriswyl
Edith Beck
Frangoise Aebischer
Pascale Fuzet
Marc Achtari
Michelle Deliege

Lucia Agazzi

Roger Geismann
Marie-José Schmid
Farideh Hank
Janine Zurkinden
Sylvie Eugster
Arlette D'Eternod
Marie-Pierre Schueler
Marguerite Bruelhart
André Binggeli
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Thérése Meyer
Birgit Hofer
Heidi Fuhrer
Danielle Cosandey
Denise Thalmann
Isabelle Meyer
Jacqueline de Muralt
Heinz Beck
Marianne Vonlanthen
Yvonne Gendre
Gérald Jan
Anne-Lise Romanens

Mario Strickler

MP
272.9
266.1
264.9
261.2
254.7
241.9
229.7
228.5
225.9
224.3
214.9
213.7
212.5
210.2
209.8
196.5
188.1
187.3
183.4
182.0
174.0
173.6
148.0

%
63.17
61.60
61.32
60.46
58.96
56.00
53.17
52.89
52.29
51.92
49.75
49.47
49.19
48.66
48.56
45.49
43.54
43.36
42.45
42.13
40.28
40.19
34.26
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/111
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/112
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/01/pair/104
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